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Women / XG / Senior A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikeilie Yang904
Bayshore Elite

9.175 9.275 9.5259.325 37.300
2 6 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Williams1021
West Valley

9.025 9.775 8.9008.400 36.100
5 1 12 11T 2 

2 

Kiersten Nepstad973
Extreme

9.300 9.325 9.3508.100 36.075
1 4T 16 2 3 

3 

Laila Abdulkader1030
West Valley

9.075 9.625 8.4758.750 35.925
3 2 5 20 4 

4 

Roark Sweidy Stata984
Twisters

8.700 8.500 9.2009.250 35.650
10 18 2 5T 5T

5T

Kendal Reed933
Head Over Heels

8.850 9.050 9.1758.575 35.650
6T 10 8 7 5T

5T

Anna Thompson1005
CSC Cambrianna

8.775 8.550 9.2009.050 35.575
8 17 3 5T 7 

7 

Angel Borders989
High Definition

8.575 9.450 8.5508.800 35.375
11 3 4 19 8 

8 

Kyra Liu927
North Bay

9.050 8.400 9.3008.450 35.200
4 19T 10T 3 9 

9 

Grace Hagy946
Gymtowne

8.500 9.200 8.5758.650 34.925
13T 9 6 18 10 

10 

Siena Da Costa Pinto999
CSC Race

8.850 8.650 8.9508.450 34.900
6T 16 10T 10 11 

11 

Hannah Dillingham960
Redwood Empire

8.225 9.325 8.7008.525 34.775
17 4T 9 15 12 

12 

Avital Rutenburg909
Peninsula

8.175 8.750 9.1008.625 34.650
18 13 7 8 13 

13 

Emily Nakken1008
CSC Cambrianna

8.500 8.725 8.9008.250 34.375
13T 14T 14 11T 14 

14 

Makayla Perez974
Auburn

8.525 8.725 8.8758.000 34.125
12 14T 17 14 15 

15 

Maansa Kavuri1017
Bay Aerials

8.725 9.225 8.6507.000 33.600
9 7T 20 16 16 

16 

Victoria Tatarska993
CSC Race

8.250 8.400 8.6008.325 33.575
16 19T 13 17 17 

17 

Kayli Garcia917
Dream Xtreme

8.475 8.100 9.2507.400 33.225
15 21 18 4 18 

18 

Elizabeth Greenlief959
Redwood Empire

6.450 9.225 9.0008.175 32.850
20 7T 15 9 19 

19 

Valerie Rutenburg914
Peninsula

8.050 8.775 8.9000.000 25.725
19 12 21 11T 20 

20 

Alexis Pland962
Technique

0.000 8.825 0.0007.300 16.125
21 11 19 21 21 

21 
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